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TEKLURE

KVALLSFALT VINDELN 20/5-2015

RESULTAT FALTSKYTTE

C Klass 1
Namn Klubb
Dennis Buhr Umed PSK
Thomas Moberg Vannas PSK
Tord Norberg Vannas PSK
Magnus Skoglund Réans PSK
C Klass 2
Namn Klubb
Ulla Sehlstedt Rundviks PSK
Christer Paulsson Vannas PSK
Jim Ylipaa Vannas PSK
Per Dahlin Vannas PSK
Karl-Gunnar Arvidsson Vindelns PSK
Bjérn Eriksson Umea PSK
Lennart Lindquist Vindelns PSK
Christer Eriksson Vindelns PSK

Resultat
40/15 (B)
35/14
34/13
29/12

Resultat
37/13
36/15
35/13
32/13
29/13
25/14
25/12
23/10
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C Klass 3

Namn Klubb
Peter Lundberg Nysatra PSK
Tomas Backlund Vannas PSK
Tobias Warg Umed PSK
Tony Andersson Vannas PSK
Christopher Holmberg Umea PSK
Kent Jacobsson Vindelns PSK
UIf Eriksson Nysatra PSK
C Veteran Y
Namn Klubb
Rolf Viklund Nysatra PSK
Hans Moritz Rundviks PSK
C Veteran A
Namn Klubb
P-O Gustafsson ROans PSK
GoOran Sehlstedt Rundviks PSK

Resultat
45/15 (S)
44/14 (B)
43/15 (B)
42/14 (B)
39/14 (B)
38/14
36/14

Resultat
36/15
36/13

Resultat
45/15 (S)
40/15 (B)
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R Klass 1

Namn Klubb
Tord Norberg Vannas PSK
Thomas Moberg Vannas PSK
R Klass 2+3
Namn Klubb
Tobias Warg Umea PSK
Peter Lundberg Nysatra PSK
Tony Andersson Vannas PSK
Jim Ylipaa Vannas PSK
Per Dahlin Vannas PSK
Rolf Viklund Nysatra PSK
A Klass 1
Namn Klubb
Magnus Skoglund R&ans PSK
A Klass 2+3
Namn Klubb
P-O Gustavsson Réans PSK

Christopher Holmberg Ume3 PSK

Christer Paulsson Vannas PSK

UIf Eriksson Nysatra PSK
Christer Eriksson Vindelns PSK
Bjérn Eriksson Umea PSK

Karl-Gunnar Arvidsson Vindelns PSK

Resultat
23/11
22/11

Resultat
44/14 (B)
37/15 (B)
33/14
30/13
30/11
27/11

Resultat
34/14 (B)

Resultat
43/15 (B)
29/14
23/15
23/13
20/11
16/11
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